
Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :

Scrip Code : 532622 ‐ GDL Quarter Ended : 31‐Mar‐10

As a 
percentage 

of(A+B)1 = (VI)

As a 
percentage 
of (A+B+C)  = 

(VII)

Number of 
shares         
(VIII)

As a percentage   
(IX)  = (VIII) / (IV) * 

100 

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and 

Promoter Group2

1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 4 3223749 3223749 2.99 2.99 0 0.00
(b) Central Government/ State 

Government(s) 0.00 0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate 1 19847687 19847687 18.39 18.39 8000000 40.31
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0.00 0.00
(e) Any Others(Specify) 0.00 0.00
(e‐i) 0.00 0.00
(e‐ii) 0.00 0.00

Sub Total(A)(1) 5 23071436 23071436 21.38 21.38 8000000 34.67

2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non‐Residents Individuals/

Foreign Individuals)
6 4578500 4578500 4.24 4.24 0 0.00

b Bodies Corporate 4 20481187 16806187 18.98 18.98 0 0.00
c Institutions
d Any Others(Specify)
d‐i
d‐ii

Sub Total(A)(2) 10 25059687 21384687 23.22 23.22 0.00 0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter     and 
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

15 48131123 44456123 44.61 44.61 8000000 16.62

Shares Pledged or otherwise 
encumbered

GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LTD

Number of 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form   (V)

Total shareholding as a 
percentage of total 

Categ
ory 
code   
(I)

Category of 
Shareholder (II)

Number of 
Shareholder
s       (III)

Total number 
of  shares        
(IV)



(B) Public shareholding N.A. N.A.
1 Institutions N.A. N.A.
(a) Mutual  Funds/ UTI 20 10106397 10106397 9.37 9.37
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 8 7130492 7130492 6.61 6.61
(c) Central Government/ State 

Government(s) 0.00 0.00
(d)  Venture  Capital Funds  0.00 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 1 300000 300000 0.28 0.28
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 39 26376460 26376460 24.44 24.44
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0.00 0.00
(h) Any Other (specify) 0.00 0.00
(h‐i) 0.00 0.00
(h‐ii)

Sub‐Total (B)(1) 68 43913349 43913349 40.70 40.70 0.00

B 2 Non‐institutions N.A. N.A.
(a) Bodies Corporate 889 2140624 2140624 1.98 1.98
(b) Individuals 0.00 0.00

I

Individuals ‐i. Individual shareholders 
holding nominal share capital up to Rs 
1 lakh 44405 8783029 8777986 8.14 8.14

II ii. Individual shareholders holding 
nominal   share capital in excess of Rs. 
1 lakh. 36 1944203 1944203 1.80 1.80

(c) Any Other (specify) 0.00 0.00
(c‐i) Clearing Members 153 514689 514689 0.48 0.48
(c‐ii) NRIs 769 1083526 1083526 1.00 1.00
(c‐iii) Independent Directors 7 1393313 1393313 1.29 1.29
(c‐iv) Trusts 4 1045 1045 0.00 0.00

Sub‐Total (B)(2) 46263 15860429 15855386 14.70 14.70 0

(B)
Total         Public Shareholding (B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2) 46331 59773778 59768735 55.39 55.39 0

TOTAL (A)+(B) 46346 107904901 104224858 100 100 8000000 7.41

(C) Shares  held  by Custodians and 
against     which Depository Receipts 
have been issued 0 0 0 N.A 0.00 0

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 46346 107904901 104224858 100.00 8000000 7.41



Sr.No Notes
1 Name, number of shares held & percentage of shareholding of the entitites/persons holding more than 1% of the shares is as per 

annexure

2 Total foreign shareholding is 53,850,486 Equity shares, representing 49.91% of the paid up capital of the company.

3 The company has no GDRs outstanding as on date.

4 The shareholdings of our Independent Directors are shown under category "Any other".

5

6

7

8

9



(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 
“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No.

Number of 
shares

As a % of grand total         (A) 
+(B) +( C )

Number As a 
percentage

As a % of grand 
total (A)+(B)+(C) of 
sub‐clause (I)(a)

1 Prem Kishan Gupta 1,989,956     1.84 ‐               
2 Prem Kishan Gupta 1,108,793     1.03 ‐               
3 Arun Agarwal 120,000        0.11 ‐               
4 Arun Agarwal 5,000            0.00 ‐               
5 Gopinath Pillai 300,000        0.28 ‐               
6 Gopinath Pillai 416,000        0.39 ‐               
7 Ho Peng Cheong 262,500        0.24 ‐               
8 Sat Pal Khattar 3,000,000     2.78 ‐               
9 Sat Pal Khattar 300,000        0.28 ‐               
10 Karan Singh Thakral 300,000        0.28 ‐               
11 Prism International Pte Ltd. 19,847,687   18.39 8,000,000     40.31 7.41
12 Windmill International Pte. Ltd. 5,475,187     5.07 ‐               
13 KSP Logistics Ltd 3,675,000     3.41 ‐               
14 Thakral Corporation Ltd 8,347,500     7.74 ‐               
15 Parameswara Holdings Ltd. 2,983,500     2.76 ‐               

TOTAL

Shares pledged or otherwise encumberedName of the shareholder Total shares held



(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total number of 
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 FID FUNDS (MAURITIUS) LIMITED 8,591,235                                    7.96
2 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 5,859,292                                    5.43
3 NORGES BANK A/C GOVERNMENT 4,414,461                                    4.09
4 RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD 2,400,000                                    2.22
5 VOYAGER FUND MAURITIUS LIMITED 1,742,000                                    1.61
6 SUNDARAM BNP PARIBAS MUTUAL FUND 1,600,000                                    1.48
7 BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY 1,381,352                                    1.28
8 THE ROYAL BANK OF SCOTLAND PLC AS 1,163,031                                    1.08
9
10

18,560,136                                TOTAL



(I)(d)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked‐in 
shares

Category of Shareholders 
(Promoters / Public)

Locked‐in shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para 
(I)(a) above}

1
2
3 NIL
4
5
6
7
8
9

TOTAL

Statement showing details of locked‐in shares



(II)(a)

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of outstanding 
DRs 

Number of shares underlying 
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 N.A.
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

TOTAL

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 



(II)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares
 underlying outstanding  
DRs 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1
2 N.A.
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

TOTAL

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying 
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 




